Templeton Farms Paso Robles
Dressage Summer Classic

Schedule of Classes
Friday, June 10, 2016 Arena 1
Class 141, Fourth Level, Test 1 Heidi Gaian at C
8:00 AM 601 Relaxx, Tina Caldwell Open
8:08 AM 269 Dream Catcher, Brian Hafner Open T
816 AM 329 Sir Johnny Cash AVF, Annett Weiland Open T
8:24 AM 327 Wimenta CL, Ariane Rezvani Open T
8:32AM 280 Waku-Waku, Alice Blash-Beacham AdultAm.
840 AM 270 Lombady K, Laurie Everson Adult Am.
848 AM 294 So What, Cynthia Makishima Adult Am.
8:56 AM 276 Thor Do Retiro, Beckie Samuels Adult Am.
9:04 AM 293 Vagabond, Susan Hoffman Peacock Open -
Class 113, First Level, Test 3 Heidi Gaian at C
9:12 AM 608 Saratoga Shooter, Kendra Robison Q Open
9:20AM 315 Frisk, Suzette White Q AdutAm.
928 AM 256 Delancey, Mia Selvidge Adult Am.
9:36 AM 358 Charming Boy, Sarah Lockman Q  Open -
Class 133, Third Level, Test 3 Heidi Gaian at C
9:44 AM 272 Dhaulagiri, Birthe Laufer Q Open
Class 131, Third Level, Test 1 Heidi Gaian at C
9:52 AM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia Open
10:00AM 303 Silberpfeil, David Wightman Open T
10:08 AM - Break - -
1018 AM 300 Galloway Bay, Susan Walker Adult Am.
1026 AM 285 \Wasabi, Susan Belanger-Martin Adult Am.
10:34 AM 252 Harmony's Upper Class, Leslie Webb Open -
10:42AM 260 HR Maverick +, Ellen Corob Open .
- Break 10:50 AM to 10:58 AM -
Class 101, Training Level, Test 1 Heidi Gaian at C
10:58 AM 288 Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright Adult Am.
11:05AM 296 My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe AdultAm.
11:12AM 309 Soul On Ice, Erin Holden AdultAm.
11:19AM 317 Jannu, Rebecca Hyde-Edwards AdultAm.
11:26 AM 312 Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez AdultAm.
11:33 AM 325 Dabhlian, Jacquelyn Rogers Open T
11:40 AM 333 Zelando, Sam Martin Open -
Class 122, Second Level, Test 2 Heidi Gaian at C
11:47 AM 291 Farol XIX, Susan Hoffman Peacock Open
11:54 AM 277 Madison Square, Chelsea Urquhart Jr’Yg Rider
12:.02PM 305 Rope Of Honor, Hannah Finder Adult Am.
12:09 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:09PM 351 Harmony's Dalton, Leslie Webb Open .
Class 133, Third Level, Test 3 Continues
1:17 PM 349 Fernanda, Kendra Robison Open
1:25PM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia Q  Open -
1:33PM 604 Delon, Birthe Laufer Q  Open -
Class 111, First Level, Test 1 Heidi Gaian at C
1:41 PM 296 My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe Adult Am.
1:48 PM 362 Majia C Amadis, Katey Augsburger Open T
1:55PM 263 Sokrates, Calleen Kinney Adult Am.
2:02PM 603 Genius MVS, Natalie Hinnemann Open .
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Friday, June 10, 2016

Arena 1

Class 553, USDF Materiale 4&5 YO Staillions & Geldings

2:09 PM 335 High Voltage DG by Devon Heir out of Valeska DG (Crack C)
Owner/Breeder: Shannyn Flanagan/DG Bar Breeders, INC

Class 552, USDF Materiale 4&5 YO Mares

2:17 PM 297 Geneva COF by JAZZ out of VIENNA DG (CONTANGO)
Owner/Breeder: Ellen Corob/N/A

Class 152, Pony Class Test of Choice (NDPC/CDS)

2:25 PM 273 Tupelo Honey, Maxance Mcmanamy 11
Class 121, Second Level, Test 1

2:34 PM 262 Relic, Kelly Krambs

2:41 PM 305 Rope Of Honor, Hannah Finder

2:49 PM 330 Chenin-O, Gay Walker

2:56 PM 301 Desafio SF, Yassine El Ouahhaby

3:04 PM 274 Quebec Bertling, Ehren Volk
- Arena Done 3:12 PM -

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C

Heidi Gaian at C
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Friday, June 10, 2016

Arena 2

Class 123, Second Level, Test 3

Farol XIX, Susan Hoffman Peacock
Genuinely Leaguel, Ellen Corob
Skagen 5, Michele Bandinu
Poblano Caye, Sam Martin

Avond, Sarah Lockman
Dahlian, Jacquelyn Rogers
Jannu, Rebecca Hyde-Edwards

Wisdom MVS, Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus
Asterios, Stacy Williams

Udo, Tracey Lert

Samaritano IX, Sandra Luebbe

Harmony's Armani, Leslie Webb
Deynika, Ellen Corob
Fandango R.S., Anke Herbert

Rococo, Caron Frisone

- Break -

Amani, Lucia Rapalyea
Antares, Jenifer Luce-Zakhary
Avalon, Alyssa Doverspike

Sir Cedrik H, Sabine Schut-Kery
Sebastian, Tiffany Silverman
Preethi, Sarah Lockman

Frisk, Suzette White
Majia C Amadis, Katey Augsburger
Sokrates, Calleen Kinney

RHR Smooth Jazz, Jo Moran
Beau Loxley, Birthe Laufer
Belvedere, Nacho Moran
Copa Cabana MRF, Natalie Hinnemann
- Lunch Break -

Bowie, Gina Bornino Miller
D'Rosa, Kathleen Raine
Dante, Susan Belanger-Martin
Dazzle, Sarah Lockman

Lord Cerraht, Susan Ashbrook
Araripe, Bridget Walker
Belissimo, Bridget Braden
Franchesca, Jo Moran
Romeo, Nacho Moran

Avond, Sarah Lockman

Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez

Soul On Ice, Erin Holden

Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright

Sand Hill Caberneigh Eyrl, Debra Hilberg
Locked N Loded, Hillary Boothe

- Break -

8:00 AM 291
8:08 AM 310
8:16 AM 342
8:24 AM 332
Class 102, Training Level, Test 2
8:32 AM 356
8:39 AM 325
8:47 AM 317
Class 179, Grand Prix
8:54 AM 265
9:03 AM 266
9:12 AM 336
9:21 AM 350
Class 175, Intermediare 11
9:30 AM 251
9:39 AM 259
9:48 AM 326
Class 173, Intermediare 1
9:57 AM 306
10:06 AM
10:16 AM 334
10:25 AM 337
10:34 AM 282
10:43 AM 255
10:52 AM 271
11:01 AM 275
Class 112, First Level, Test 2
11:10 AM 315
11:18 AM 362
11:25 AM 263
Class 171, Prix St. Georges
11:33 AM 254
11:42 AM 605
11:51 AM 320
12:00 PM 279
12:09 PM
1:09 PM 331
1:18 PM 302
1:27 PM 340
1:36 PM 610
1:45 PM 321
1:54 PM 318
2:03 PM 304
2:12 PM 253
2:21 PM 322
Class 103, Training Level, Test 3
2:30 PM 356
2:37 PM 312
2:44 PM 309
2:51 PM 288
2:58 PM 343
3:05 PM 258
3:12 PM
3:32 PM 607

Horatio H, Sarah Lockman

o

OO0 OO

00O

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open
Open
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
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Friday, June 10, 2016

Arena 2

Class 142, Fourth Level, Test 2
3:39 PM 276 Thor Do Retiro, Beckie Samuels
3:47 PM 311 Escobar DG, Gundi Younger
3:55 PM 601 Relaxx, Tina Caldwell

Class 163, FEI YR Team Test
4:03 PM 261 Weltino's Magic, Ehren Volk

Class 501-3, USDF Freestyle Level of Choice - Third Level
4:12 PM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia

Class 501-1, USDF Freestyle Level of Choice - First Level
4:21 PM 268 Coronado ECV, Susan Westerbeke

- Arena Done 4:30 PM -

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Adult Am.
Open
Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Jr/Yg Rider

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Q Open

G. Armando at E; N. Lamping at C
Q Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 11, 2016 Arena 1

Class 243, Fourth Level, Test 3 Natalie Lamping at C
8:00 AM 352 Paradigm, Paula Paglia Q Open
Class 651, USDF Materiale 3 YO Colts & Geldings Natalie Lamping at C
8:08 AM 316 Florjan by Fandango out of For Talismanic (For Really) Adult Am.
Owner/Breeder: Suzette White/Suzette White
Class 221, Second Level, Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C
8:16 AM 313 Olano, Ronnie Thielmann Adult Am.
8:24 AM 305 Rope Of Honor, Hannah Finder AdultAm.
8:31 AM 274 Quebec Bertling, Ehren Volk JiYg Rider
8:39AM 262 Relic, Kelly Krambs AdultAm.
8:46 AM 330 Chenin-O, Gay Walker AdultAm.
8:54 AM 608 Saratoga Shooter, Kendra Robison Open T
Class 201, Training Level, Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C
9:01 AM 309 Soul On Ice, Erin Holden Adult Am.
9:08 AM 317 Jannu, Rebecca Hyde-Edwards Adult Am. -
915AM 333 Zelando, Sam Martin Open T
9:22AM 319 Arnabus, Kyla Malo JiYgRider
9:29AM 288 Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright AdultAm.
9:36 AM - Break - -
9:46 AM 312 Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez AdultAm.
Class 241, Fourth Level, Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C
9:53 AM 270 Lombady K, Laurie Everson Adult Am.
1001 AM 294 So What, Cynthia Makishima Adult Am.
10.09AM 276 Thor Do Retiro, Beckie Samuels Adult Am.
1017 AM 327 Wimenta CL, Ariane Rezvani Open -
10:25AM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia Open -
10:33AM 269 Dream Catcher, Brian Hafner Open -
1041 AM 280 Waku-Waku, Alice Blash-Beacham Adult Am.
1049 AM 601 Relaxx, Tina Caldwell Open T
1057 AM 257 Alder, Katey Augsburger Open T
Class 211, First Level, Test 1 Natalie Lamping at C
11:05 AM 299 Desperado, Michlynn Sterling Adult Am.
11:12AM 339 Whisper, Christina Sugarman Adult Am.
11:19AM 323 Majia C Amadis, Nora Seaborn Adult Am.
11:26 AM 263 Sokrates, Calleen Kinney AdultAm.
11:33AM 315 Frisk, Suzette White AdultAm.
Class 223, Second Level, Test 3 Natalie Lamping at C
11:40 AM 310 Genuinely Leaguel, Ellen Corob Open
11:48 AM 353 Chase The Light, Pamela Lovell Adult Am.
11:56 AM 277 Madison Square, Chelsea Urquhart Q Jr/YgRider
12:04 PM - Lunch Break - -
1:04 PM 332 Poblano Caye, Sam Martin Q Open -
112PM 262 Relic, Kelly Krambs Q AdutAm.
120PM 313 Olano, Ronnie Thielmann Q AdutAm.
128 PM 342 Skagen 5, Michele Bandinu Q AdutAm.
1:36 PM 351 Harmony's Dalton, Leslie Webb Open T
1:44PM 291 Farol XIX, Susan Hoffman Peacock Q  Open T
1:52PM 314 Rubelina, Mickie Hull AdutAm.
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Saturday, June 11, 2016

Arena 1

Class 231, Third Level, Test 1

2:00 PM
2:08 PM
2:16 PM
2:24 PM
2:32 PM
2:40 PM
2:48 PM
2:56 PM
3:04 PM
3:112 PM

308
298
353
606
262
285
300
283
252
349

DG Biementa, Barbara Breen-Gurley
Eisenherz, Michlynn Sterling

Chase The Light, Pamela Lovell
Beowulf, Tina Caldwell

Relic, Kelly Krambs

Wasabi, Susan Belanger-Martin
Galloway Bay, Susan Walker
DanteHeir, Barbara Breen-Gurley
Harmony's Upper Class, Leslie Webb
Fernanda, Kendra Robison

- Arena Done 3:20 PM -

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open

Natalie Lamping at C
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Saturday, June 11, 2016

Arena 2

Class 203, Training Level, Test 3
8:07 AM 312 Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez
8:14 AM 319 Arnabus, Kyla Malo
8:21 AM 288 Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright
8:28 AM 343 Sand Hill Caberneigh Eyrl, Debra Hilberg
8:35 AM 325 Dabhlian, Jacquelyn Rogers
8:42 AM 258 Locked N Loded, Hillary Boothe
8:49 AM 607 Horatio H, Sarah Lockman
8:56 AM 363 Tristan, Katey Augsburger
Class 279, Grand Prix
9:03 AM 266 Asterios, Stacy Williams
9:12 AM 350 Samaritano IX, Sandra Luebbe
Class 275, Intermediare I1
9:21 AM 251 Harmony's Armani, Leslie Webb
9:30 AM 326 Fandango R.S., Anke Herbert
- Break 9:39 AM to 9:49 AM -
Class 273, Intermediare 1
9:49 AM 275 Preethi, Sarah Lockman
9:58 AM 282 Avalon, Alyssa Doverspike
10:07 AM 306 Rococo, Caron Frisone
10:16 AM 255 Sir Cedrik H, Sabine Schut-Kery
10:25 AM 304 Belissimo, Bridget Braden
10:34 AM 271 Sebastian, Tiffany Silverman
Class 271, Prix St. Georges
10:43 AM 320 Belvedere, Nacho Moran
10:52 AM 318 Araripe, Bridget Walker
11:01 AM 605 Beau Loxley, Birthe Laufer
11:10 AM 254 RHR Smooth Jazz, Jo Moran
11:19 AM 331 Bowie, Gina Bornino Miller
11:28 AM 321 Lord Cerraht, Susan Ashbrook
11:37 AM 610 Dazzle, Sarah Lockman
11:46 AM 279 Copa Cabana MRF, Natalie Hinnemann
11:55 AM 302 D'Rosa, Kathleen Raine
12:04 PM - Lunch Break -
1:04 PM 322 Romeo, Nacho Moran
1:13 PM 253 Franchesca, Jo Moran
1:22 PM 340 Dante, Susan Belanger-Martin
Class 203, Training Level, Test 3 Continues
1:31 PM 356 Avond, Sarah Lockman
Class 295, FEI Five Year Old Test
1:39 PM 301 Desafio SF, Yassine El Ouahhaby
- Break 1:48 PM to 3:20 PM -
Class 602-GP, FEI Freestyle Level of Choice - Grand Prix
3:20 PM 259 Deynika, Ellen Corob
3:29 PM 265 Wisdom MVS, Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus
3:38 PM 336 Udo, Tracey Lert
Class 602-11, FEI Freestyle Level of Choice - Intermediate 1
3:47 PM 334 Amani, Lucia Rapalyea
3:56 PM 337 Antares, Jenifer Luce-Zakhary
Class 602-YR, FEI Freestyle Level of Choice - Young Rider
4:05 PM 261 Weltino's Magic, Ehren Volk
Class 601-1, USDF Freestyle Level of Choice - First Level
4:14 PM 268 Coronado ECV, Susan Westerbeke
Class 601-3, USDF Freestyle Level of Choice - Third Level
4:23 PM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia
4:32 PM 260 HR Maverick +, Ellen Corob

o 0

00 OO

o

Q

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Adult Am.
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Adult Am.

Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open
Open
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Open
Open

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Charlotte Bredahl at C
Adult Am.

Charlotte Brm

Open
Open

Templeton Farms Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic



Saturday, June 11, 2016 Arena 2
- Arena Done 4:41 PM -
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Saturday, June 11, 2016

Arena 3

Class 233, Third Level, Test 3
7:52 AM 611 Vander Cabot, Kendra Robison
Class 242, Fourth Level, Test 2
8:00 AM 361 Sirella, Katey Augsburger
8:08 AM 601 Relaxx, Tina Caldwell
8:16 AM 329 Sir Johnny Cash AVF, Annett Weiland
8:24 AM 280 Waku-Waku, Alice Blash-Beacham
8:32 AM 311 Escobar DG, Gundi Younger
8:40 AM 276 Thor Do Retiro, Beckie Samuels
8:48 AM 293 Vagabond, Susan Hoffman Peacock
Class 233, Third Level, Test 3 Continues
8:56 AM 604 Delon, Birthe Laufer
9:04 AM 298 Eisenherz, Michlynn Sterling
9:12 AM 264 Slipstream, Paula Paglia
Class 213, First Level, Test 3
9:20 AM 315 Frisk, Suzette White
9:28 AM - Break -
9:44 AM 339 Whisper, Christina Sugarman
9:52 AM 258 Locked N Loded, Hillary Boothe
10:00 AM 284 San Sebastian MV, John Rees
10:08 AM 603 Genius MVS, Natalie Hinnemann
10:16 AM 256 Delancey, Mia Selvidge
10:24 AM 299 Desperado, Michlynn Sterling
10:32 AM 267 Epona's Rory O'Connor, Anita Parra
10:40 AM 358 Charming Boy, Sarah Lockman
10:48 AM 290 Famedancer V, Christine Dietrich
Class 233, Third Level, Test 3 Continues
10:56 AM 349 Fernanda, Kendra Robison
Class 232, Third Level, Test 2
11:04 AM 308 DG Biementa, Barbara Breen-Gurley
11:12 AM 303 Silberpfeil, David Wightman
Class 222, Second Level, Test 2
11:20 AM 291 Farol XIX, Susan Hoffman Peacock
11:27 AM 305 Rope Of Honor, Hannah Finder
11:35 AM 314 Rubelina, Mickie Hull
Class 252, Pony Class Test of Choice (NDPC/CDS)
11:42 AM 273 Tupelo Honey, Maxance Mcmanamy
Class 212, First Level, Test 2
11:50 AM 296 My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe
11:57 AM 290 Famedancer V, Christine Dietrich
12:04 PM - Lunch Break -
1:05 PM 323 Majia C Amadis, Nora Seaborn
1:12 PM 263 Sokrates, Calleen Kinney
Class 233, Third Level, Test 3 Continues
1:20 PM 612 RBF Legacy, Kendra Robison
1:28 PM 272 Dhaulagiri, Birthe Laufer
Class 202, Training Level, Test 2
1:35 PM 309 Soul On Ice, Erin Holden
1:43 PM 335 High Voltage DG, Shannyn Flanagan
1:50 PM 297 Geneva COF, Ellen Corob
1:58 PM 296 My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe
2:.05 PM 363 Tristan, Katey Augsburger
2:13 PM 356 Avond, Sarah Lockman
- Arena Done 2:21 PM -

12

00 OO 9] 000

o

Open

Open
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open
Open

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
S

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C

Gabriel Armando at C
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Sunday, June 12, 2016

Arena 1

Class 303, Training Level, Test 3
8:00 AM 355 Salinera, Sarah Lockman
8:07 AM 363 Tristan, Katey Augsburger
8:14 AM 297 Geneva COF, Ellen Corob
8:21 AM 312 Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez
8:28 AM 319 Arnabus, Kyla Malo
8:35 AM 335 High Voltage DG, Shannyn Flanagan
8:42 AM 288 Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright
Class 753, USDF Materiale 4&5 YO Staillions & Geldings

8:49 AM 289 Safari by Silbermond out of Lady (Londonderry)
Owner/Breeder: Lisa Teske/Martin Dieckhoff

Class 333, Third Level, Test 3
8:59 AM 298 Eisenherz, Michlynn Sterling
9:07 AM - Break -
9:07 AM 611 Vander Cabot, Kendra Robison
9:15 AM 269 Dream Catcher, Brian Hafner
9:23 AM 252 Harmony's Upper Class, Leslie Webb
9:31 AM 272 Dhaulagiri, Birthe Laufer
Class 342, Fourth Level, Test 2
9:39 AM 361 Sirella, Katey Augsburger
9:47 AM 280 Waku-Waku, Alice Blash-Beacham
Class 332, Third Level, Test 2
9:55 AM 308 DG Biementa, Barbara Breen-Gurley
- Break 10:03 AM to 10:21 AM -
Class 333, Third Level, Test 3 Continues
10:21 AM 349 Fernanda, Kendra Robison
Class 302, Training Level, Test 2
10:30 AM 319 Arnabus, Kyla Malo
10:37 AM 363 Tristan, Katey Augsburger
10:45 AM 356 Avond, Sarah Lockman
Class 312, First Level, Test 2
10:52 AM 315 Frisk, Suzette White
11:00 AM 309 Soul On Ice, Erin Holden
11:07 AM 323 Majia C Amadis, Nora Seaborn
Class 303, Training Level, Test 3 Continues
11:17 AM 356 Avond, Sarah Lockman
Class 332, Third Level, Test 2 Continues
11:25 AM 283 DanteHeir, Barbara Breen-Gurley
Class 321, Second Level, Test 1
11:33 AM 608 Saratoga Shooter, Kendra Robison
11:40 AM 313 Olano, Ronnie Thielmann
11:48 AM 330 Chenin-O, Gay Walker
Class 313, First Level, Test 3
11:55 AM 315 Frisk, Suzette White
12:03 PM 354 Evita, Sarah Lockman
12:11 PM - Lunch Break -
1:11 PM 358 Charming Boy, Sarah Lockman
1:19 PM 258 Locked N Loded, Hillary Boothe
1:27 PM 267 Epona's Rory O'Connor, Anita Parra
1:35 PM 299 Desperado, Michlynn Sterling
1:43 PM 256 Delancey, Mia Selvidge
1:51 PM 339 Whisper, Christina Sugarman
1:59 PM 284 San Sebastian MV, John Rees

o

o

Natalie Lamping at C
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Natalie Lamping at C
Adult Am.

Natalie Lamping at C
Adult Am.

Open
Open
Open
Open

Natalie Lamping at C
Open
Adult Am.

Natalie Lamping at C
Open

Open

Natalie Lamping at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Open T
Open T

Natalie Lamping at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Open

Natalie Lamping at C

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Natalie Lamping at C
Adult Am.
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Templeton Farms Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic



Sunday, June 12, 2016

Arena 1

Class 331, Third Level, Test 1

2:07 PM
2:15 PM
2:23 PM
2:31 PM
2:39 PM
2:47 PM
2:55 PM
3:03 PM

349
353
285
308
300
260
298
612

Fernanda, Kendra Robison

Chase The Light, Pamela Lovell
Wasabi, Susan Belanger-Martin

DG Biementa, Barbara Breen-Gurley
Galloway Bay, Susan Walker

HR Maverick +, Ellen Corob
Eisenherz, Michlynn Sterling

RBF Legacy, Kendra Robison

Class 303, Training Level, Test 3 Continues

3:10 PM

607

Horatio H, Sarah Lockman Q

Class 701-1, USDF Freestyle Level of Choice - First Level

3:17 PM

268

Coronado ECV, Susan Westerbeke

- Arena Done 3:26 PM -

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Open

Adult Am.

Natalie Lamping at C

Natalie Lamping at C

Templeton Farms Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic



Sunday, June 12, 2016

Arena 2

Class 372, Prix St. Georges Open

Belvedere, Nacho Moran

Class 911, $500 Prix St. Georges Open

Franchesca, Jo Moran

Harmony's Dalton, Leslie Webb
Rubelina, Mickie Hull

Poblano Caye, Sam Martin
Olano, Ronnie Thielmann

Relic, Kelly Krambs

Skagen 5, Michele Bandinu
Genuinely Leaguel, Ellen Corob

Class 911, $500 Prix St. Georges Open Contintues

RHR Smooth Jazz, Jo Moran

Wisdom MVS, Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus
Udo, Tracey Lert

Class 371, Prix St. Georges AA/Jr-Yr

Dante, Susan Belanger-Martin

8:00 AM 320
8:09 AM 253
Class 323, Second Level, Test 3
8:18 AM 351
8:26 AM 314
8:34 AM 332
8:42 AM 313
8:50 AM 262
8:58 AM 342
9:06 AM 310
9:14 AM 254
Class 914, $500 Grand Prix Open
9:23 AM 265
9:32 AM 336
9:41 AM 340
9:50 AM 610

Dazzle, Sarah Lockman

Class 379, Grand Prix AA/Jr-YR

9:59 AM

266

Asterios, Stacy Williams

- Break 10:08 AM to 10:18 AM -
Class 376, Intermediare 11 Open

Fandango R.S., Anke Herbert

Sebastian, Tiffany Silverman

Class 372, Prix St. Georges Open Continues

Beau Loxley, Birthe Laufer
Romeo, Nacho Moran

Class 913, $500 Intermediare II Open

Harmony's Armani, Leslie Webb
Deynika, Ellen Corob

Class 395, FEI Five Year Old Test

Desafio SF, Yassine El Ouahhaby

Safari, Lisa Teske

My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe
Desperado, Michlynn Sterling
Whisper, Christina Sugarman
Soul On Ice, Erin Holden
Sokrates, Calleen Kinney

- Lunch Break -

10:18 AM 326
Class 374, Intermediare I Open
10:27 AM 271
10:36 AM 605
10:45 AM 322
10:54 AM 251
11:03 AM 259
11:12 AM 301
Class 311, First Level, Test 1
11:21 AM 289
11:28 AM 296
11:35 AM 299
11:42 AM 339
11:49 AM 309
11:56 AM 263
12:03 PM
1:03 PM 323

Majia C Amadis, Nora Seaborn

Class 751, USDF Materiale 3 YO Colts & Geldings

1:10 PM

316 Florjan by Fandango out of For Talismanic (For Really)

Owner/Breeder: Suzette White/Suzette White

Class 341, Fourth Level, Test 1

Lombady K, Laurie Everson

Delon, Birthe Laufer

Thor Do Retiro, Beckie Samuels
Waku-Waku, Alice Blash-Beacham
Alder, Katey Augsburger

Class 373, Intermediare I AA/Jr-YR

1:20 PM 270
1:28 PM 604
1:36 PM 276
1:44 PM 280
1:52 PM 257
2:00 PM 306
2:09 PM 275

Rococo, Caron Frisone
Preethi, Sarah Lockman

00O

Gabriel Armando at C
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Adult Am.
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Adult Am. _
Gabriel Armando at C
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open
Open
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open
Open

Gabriel Armando at C
Open
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Templeton Farms Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic



Sunday, June 12, 2016

Arena 2

Class 301, Training Level, Test 1

2:18 PM
2:25 PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM

317
288
312
333
296

Jannu, Rebecca Hyde-Edwards
Prestito ECV, Kirstin Wright
Pluto Avanna, Gail Fernandez
Zelando, Sam Martin

My Khinda party, Hillary Boothe

- Arena Done 2:53 PM -

Paso Robles, CA

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Gabriel Armando at C

Templeton Farms Paso Robles Dressage Summer Classic



